Form Department of the Treasury—Internal Revenue Service

1040A U.S. Individual Income Tax Retagn 2013 IRS Use Only—Do not write or staple in this space.
Your first name and initial Last name OMB No. 1545-0074

Your social security number

If a joint return, spouse’s first name and initial Last name Spouse's social security number
Home address (number and street). If you have a P.O. box, see instructions. Apt. no. A Make sure the SSN(s) above
and on line 6¢ are correct.

City, town or post office. If you have a foreign address, also complete spaces below (see instructions). State ZIP code Presidential Election Campaign

Check here if you, or your spouse if filing
jointly, want $3 to go to this fund. Checking

Foreign country name Foreign province/state/county Foreign postal code |, pox below will not change your tax or
refund. [] You []spouse
Filing 1 [ Single 4[] Head of household (with qualifying persor(see instructions)
status 2 [] Married filing jointly (even if only one had income) If the qualifying person is a child but not your dependent,
Check only 3 [[] Married filing separately. Enter spouse’s SSN above and enter this child’s name here. »
one box. full name here. » 5 [J Qualifying widow(er) with dependent ehldistructions)
Exemptions 6a |:| Yourself. If someone can claim you as a dependentot check o
box 6a. gazcndeGk;m
b DSpouse No. of children
Cc Dependents: ) , (4) v if child under On. b wh'o.
(2) Dependent’s social | (3) Dependent’s | age 17 qualifyingfor  °'1ved with
If more than six security number relationship to you | child tax credit (see you ——
dependents, see (1) First name Last name instructions) e did not live
instructions. |:| with you due to
divorce or
|:| separation (see
D instructions)
Dependent
Ll onBanol
|:| entered above
D Add numbers
on lines
d Total number of exemptions claimed. above »
Income o NUNE AF
7  Wages, salaries, tips, etc. Attach Form(s) W-2. 7
Attach
Form(s) W-2 8a Taxable interest. Attach Schedule Bifrec . 8a
gftraeérf‘lso b Tax-exempt interestDo notinclude on line 8a. 8b [
Form(s) 9a Ordinary dividends. Attach Schedule B if requir 9a
1099-R if tax b Qualified dividends (see instructions). 9b |
was 10 Capital gain distributions (see instructions). 10
withheld. 11a IRA 11b Taxable amount
If you did not distributions. 11a (see instructions). 11b
getta V\t/2 see 12a Pensions and 12b Taxable amount
metruetions. annuities. 12a (see instructions). 12b
13 Unemployment compensation and Alaska Permanent Fund dividends. 13
1l4a Social security 14b Taxable amount
benefits. 14a (see instructions). 14b
15 Add lines 7 through 14b (far right column). This ®tauncome. > 15
Adjusted
gross 16 Educator expenses (see instructions). 16
income 17 IRA deduction (see instructions). 17
18 Student loan interest deduction (see instructions). 18
19 Tuition and fees. Attach Form 8917. 19
20 Add lines 16 through 19. These are yotal adjustments. 20
21 Subtract line 20 from line 15. This is gdimsted gross income. > 21

For Disclosure, Privacy Act, and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see separate instructions. cat. No. 11327A Form 1040A (2013)
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Tax, credits, 22  Enter the amount from line 21 (adjusted gross income). 22 |
and 23a Check { (] You were born before January 2, 1949, [ |Blind }Total boxes
payments if: [] Spouse was born before January 2, 1949, [ ]Blind Jchecked » 23a
If you are married filing separately and your spouse itemizes
thnudcahrgn deductions, check here »23b [
for- 24 Enter youstandard deduction. 24
;hF;%?(p;%;lNho 25 Subtract line 24 from line 22. If line 24 is more than line 22, enter -0-. 25
box on line 26  Exemptions. Multiply $3,900 by the number on line 6d. 26
23aor23bor | '37  Subtract line 26 from line 25. If line 26 is more than line 25, enter -0-.
g':riggge?ﬁ a This is youtaxable income. » 27
see 28 Tax, including any alternative minimum tax (see instructions). 28
'”2{‘;‘;‘22: 29 Credit for child and dependent care expenses. Attach
Single or ' Form 2441. 29
gﬂefggfa? efli)l/ing 30 Credit for the elderly or the disabled. Attach
' Schedule R. 30
j’\éllé:]rtrllegrﬂ"ng 31 Education credits from Form 8863, line 31
Quallfyln 32 Retirement savinas contributions credit. Attach
§idopeen. Form 8880. 32
Head of 33 Child tax credit. Attach Schedule 8812, if required. 33
Aousehold, 34  Add lines 29 through 33. These are atat credits. 34
35 Subtract line 34 from line 28. If line 34 is more than line 28, enter -0-. This is
yourtotal tax. 35
36 Federal income tax withheld from Forms W-2 and
1099. 36
ifyou have 37 2013 estimated tax payments and amount applied
a qualifying from 2012 return. 37
g@‘r'%dﬂté"c“ 38a Earned income credit (EIC). 38a
EIC. b Nontaxable combat pay
election. 38b
39 Additional child tax credit. Attach Schedule 8 39
40 American opportunity credit from Form 8863, lir 40
41  Add lines 36, 37, 38a, 39, and 40. These aredgtalrpayments. > 41
Refund 42  If line 41 is more than line 35, subtract line 35 from line 41.
etun This is the amount yawerpaid. 42
Direct 43a Amount of line 42 you wanéfunded to youlf Form 8888 is attached, check hi > |43a
deposit? ; ) .
See b El?rlrj\tklaggr [ TTTTTTT T ] ™ec Type: OChecking [ Savings
and fill in
dob.dse, e d SOt [T T T T [ [ [T ]]]
Form 8888. 44 Amount of line 42 you wapiplied to your
2014 estimated tax. 44
Amount 45 Amc_)unt you owe.Subtract line 41 from line 35. For details on how to pay,
you owe = Zeg instructions. . . » 45
stimated tax penalty (see instructions). 46 |
Third party Do you want to allow another person to discuss this return with the IRS (see instructions)? DYes. Complete the following. D No
designee  Pesgnees rhove e [T T 1 1]
. Under penalties of perjury, | declare that | have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge
S| g n and belief, they are true, correct, and accurately list all amounts and sources of income | received during the tax year. Declaration of preparer (other
than the taxpayer) is based on all information of which the preparer has any knowledge.
h ere Your signature Date Your occupation Daytime phone number
Joint return?
izzgitrggg?,ns' Spouse’s signature. If a joint return, both must sign. Date Spouse’s occupation If the IRS sent you an Identity Protection
for your records. EL';‘E; g‘;sr";tstl) TTT T 111
Pald Print/type preparer's name Preparer’s signature . Date Check » D it PTIN
Not for use by paid preparers self-employed
preparer Firm's name » Self-prepared Firm's EIN »
useon Iy Firm's address » Phone no.

Form 1040A (2013)


F2441
FSCHR
F8863
F8880
FSCHEIC
F8812
F8863
F8888

	F1040A
	f1040ax.pdf

	FSRB: Off
	ACCRB: Off
	PPDRB: Off
	INJUR: 
	DECE: 
	NAME: 
	MI: 
	LNAM: 
	SSN: 
	SNAM: 
	SMI: 
	SLNM: 
	SSSN: 
	ADDR: 
	APT: 
	CITY: 
	ST: [no entry]
	ZIP: 
	FCNAME: [ ]
	FPC: 
	FZIP: 
	PECY: Off
	CNAM: 
	CSSN: 
	SPNM: 
	SPLNM: 
	L6A: Off
	N6AB: 
	L6B: Off
	SPNR: 
	SPLNR: 
	N6C1: 
	DEPEND_L6C1[1]: 
	DEPEND_L6C2[1]: 
	DEPEND_L6C3[1]: 
	DEPEND_L6C4[1]: [No entry]
	DEPEND_L6C5[1]: Off
	DEPEND_L6C1[2]: 
	DEPEND_L6C2[2]: 
	DEPEND_L6C3[2]: 
	DEPEND_L6C4[2]: [No entry]
	DEPEND_L6C5[2]: Off
	N6C2: 
	DEPEND_L6C1[3]: 
	DEPEND_L6C2[3]: 
	DEPEND_L6C3[3]: 
	DEPEND_L6C4[3]: [No entry]
	DEPEND_L6C5[3]: Off
	DEPEND_L6C1[4]: 
	DEPEND_L6C2[4]: 
	DEPEND_L6C3[4]: 
	DEPEND_L6C4[4]: [No entry]
	DEPEND_L6C5[4]: Off
	DEPEND_L6C1[5]: 
	DEPEND_L6C2[5]: 
	DEPEND_L6C3[5]: 
	DEPEND_L6C4[5]: [No entry]
	N6C3: 
	DEPEND_L6C5[5]: Off
	DEPEND_L6C1[6]: 
	DEPEND_L6C2[6]: 
	DEPEND_L6C3[6]: 
	DEPEND_L6C4[6]: [No entry]
	DEPEND_L6C5[6]: Off
	N6E: 
	L7WAMT: 
	L7: 
	L8A: 
	L8B: 
	L9: 
	A365: 
	QUALDIVS: 
	L10: 
	L11A: 
	L11B: 
	L12A: 
	L12B: 
	L13T1: 
	L13T2: 
	L13: 
	L14AMOD: 
	L14LSE: 
	L14B: 
	L15: 
	EDUCEXP: 
	L16: 
	L17: 
	A381: 
	TUITION: 
	L18: 
	L19: 
	NAM2: 
	SSN2: 
	L20: 
	L21A1: Off
	N21A: 
	L21A4: Off
	L21B: Off
	L22: 
	L23: 
	L24: 
	L25: 
	L26T: 
	L26W: 
	L26: 
	L27: 
	A368: 
	L28: 
	A385: 
	A370: 
	L29: 
	RSCCRED: 
	L30: 
	L32: 
	L35: 
	L37B1: 
	L37B2: 
	L36: 
	L37: 
	L38W: 
	NTCOMBAT: 
	SST1: 
	A380: 
	L39: 
	SST2: 
	A383: 
	HOPE: 
	L40: 
	L41: 
	A382: 
	L42A: 
	ROUTNO: 
	ACCNO: 
	L43: 
	L44: 
	L45: 
	DESNAM: 
	DESPH: 
	DESPIN: 
	OCC: 
	DTPHO: 
	SOCC: 
	IDTHEFT: 
	A367: 
	A384: 
	QCD: 
	PSO: 
	L21A2: Off
	L21A3: Off
	L38A: 
	SECY: Off
	PNAM: Self-prepared
	A372: 
	A373: 
	PREPSIG: Not for use by paid preparers
	FM8888: Off
	L7W: [NONE]


