1040A		Department of the Treasury—Internal Revenue Service U.S. Individual Income Tax Return 2013 IRS Use Only—Do no								Do not v	write or s	staple in this	space.	
Your first name and ini	tial		Last name									OMB No	. 1545-0074	1
								You			Your social security number		nber	
If a joint return, spouse's first name and initial			Last name						Spous	e's socia	ıl security nı	umber		
Home address (number and street). If you have a P.O. box, se				see instructions. Apt. no					0.	Make sure the SSN(s) above and on line 6c are correct.				
City, town or post office.	If you ha	ve a foreign address, also cor	mplete spaces b	pelow (see instruct	ions). S	tate	ZIP code	e			Pres	idential E	Election Can	npaign
													or your spouse to this fund.	
Foreign country name			Foreign province/state/cou			unty Fore			eign postal code				t change your t	
											refund.		You _	Spouse
Filing	1 [Single											(See instruct	
status	2	Married filing jointly (even if only one had income) If the qualifying person is a								but not	your depe	ndent,		
Check only	3													
one box.		full name here. ►							(/	with	depen	dent of	aid on structions	3)
Exemptions	6a	6a Yourself. If someone can claim you as a dependent, ot check)	Boxes				
	_	_	k 6a.								}	6a and	d 6b	
	b	■ Spouse									<u> </u>	No. of on 6c	children	
	С	Dependents:		(2) Depender	nt's social	(3) De	enenden	t's	(4) √			• lived		
If more than six			(2) Dependent's social security number			(3) Dependent's relationship to you			age 17 quali child tax cre			you		
dependents, see		(1) First name L	ast name						inst	ructior	ns)		not live	
instructions.												divorc	ou due to e or	
													ation (see	
													ctions)	
												on 6c	ndents not	
										<u>Ц</u>		entere	ed above	
										Ш		Add n	umbers	
												on line	es	
	d	Total number of e	exemption	s claimed.								above	•	<u> </u>
Income	7	Mana adada	.: /	Attack Fawas	(a) \\\ 0						7			
Attack		Wages, salaries,	iips, etc. <i>F</i>	Attach Form	(S) VV-2.						7			
Attach Form(s) W-2	0.0	Tavable interest	Attack Co	bodulo D if	ro au iiro d						0.0			
here. Also	8a	·						8a						
attach	b 9a	_	exempt interest Do not include on line 8a. 8b ary dividends. Attach Schedule B if required.							9a				
Form(s)	b		ds (see instructions).			9b				9a				
1099-R if tax was	10			,					10					
was withheld.	11a													
	· · · u	distributions.	11a				see ins				11b			
If you did not get a W-2, see instructions.	12a	Pensions and					Taxabl							
		annuities.	12a				see ins				12b			
							<u> </u>							
	13	Unemployment compensation and Alaska Permanent Fund dividends. 13												
	14a			14b Taxable amo										
		benefits.	14a			(see ins	struc	tions).		14b			
									<u> </u>					
	15	Add lines 7 through	gh 14b (fa	r right colur	nn). This	itsotyadui	ncome	∍.			15			
Adjusted														
gross	16	Educator expenses (see instructions).												
income	17	IRA deduction (see instructions). 17												
	18	Student loan interest deduction (see instructions). 18												
	19	Tuition and fees. Attach Form 8917.									1			
	20	Add lines 16 through 19. These are yotal adjustments. 20												
	0.4	0		C This	line of						0.1			
	21	Subtract line 20 f	rom line 1:	o. Inis is ac	nymsted !	gross i	ncome	e.			21			

For Disclosure, Privacy Act, and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see separate instructions. Cat. No. 11327A Form 1040A (2013)

Form 1040A (2	2013)				Р	age 2						
Tax, credits,	22	Enter the amount from line 21 (adjusted gross income).		22								
and	23a											
		if: Spouse was born before January 2, 1949, ☐ Blind checked ▶ 23a										
payments	b	If you are married filing separately and your spouse itemizes										
Standard		deductions, check here ► 23b										
Deduction -	24	Enter you standard deduction.	24		Т							
• People who	25	Subtract line 24 from line 22. If line 24 is more than line 22, et	nter -0-	25								
check any	26	Exemptions. Multiply \$3,900 by the number on line 6d.	26									
box on line 23a or 23b or	27	Subtract line 26 from line 25. If line 26 is more than line 25, enter -0										
who can be claimed as a	21	•	iller -u	N 07								
dependent,	20	This is youtaxable income.		▶ 27		-						
see instructions.	28	Tax, including any alternative minimum tax (see instructions).		28								
All others:	29	Credit for child and dependent care expenses. Attach										
Single or		Form 2441. 29										
Married filing separately,	30	Credit for the elderly or the disabled. Attach										
\$6,100 Married filing jointly or		Schedule R. 30										
	31	Education credits from Form 8863, line 19. 31										
Qualifying	32	Retirement savings contributions credit. Attach										
widow(er), \$12,200		Form 8880. 32										
Head of	33	Child tax credit. Attach Schedule 8812, if required. 33										
household, \$8,950	34	Add lines 29 through 33. These are total credits.		34								
V	35	Subtract line 34 from line 28. If line 34 is more than line 28, et	nter -0 This is	 S								
		your total tax.		35								
	36	Federal income tax withheld from Forms W-2 and										
		1099.										
	37	2013 estimated tax payments and amount applied										
If you have a qualifying		from 2012 return. 37										
child, attach	38a	Earned income credit (EIC). 38a										
Schedule EIC.	b	Nontaxable combat pay										
EIC.	D	election. 38b										
	39	Additional child tax credit. Attach Schedule 8812. 39										
	40	American opportunity credit from Form 8863, line 8. 40										
	41	Add lines 36, 37, 38a, 39, and 40. These aretotalrpayments.		▶ 41								
	42	If line 41 is more than line 35, subtract line 35 from line 41.		41		-						
Refund	42			40								
	40-	This is the amount youverpaid.	-la - al - la - aa	42		-						
Direct deposit?	43a	Amount of line 42 you wanefunded to youlf Form 8888 is attached, or	check here	► _ 43a								
See	▶ b	Routing Checking	Savings									
instructions		number religions										
and fill in 43b, 43c,	▶ d	Account										
and 43d or		number Lilia in the state of th										
Form 8888.	44	Amount of line 42 you wapplied to your										
	2014 estimated tax. 44											
Amount	45	Amount you owe. Subtract line 41 from line 35. For details of	n how to pay,									
you owe		see instructions.		▶ 45								
you ono	46 Estimated tax penalty (see instructions). 46											
Third party	Do you want to allow another person to discuss this return with the IRS (see instructions)? Tyes. Complete the following											
	De	signee's Phone	Phone Person									
designee	nar	5	number		>							
0:		er penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge belief, they are true, correct, and accurately list all amounts and sources of income I received during the tax year. Declaration of preparer (other										
Sign		in the taxpayer) is based on all information of which the preparer has any knowledge.										
here	Yo	ur signature Date Your occupati	on	Daytime p	hone number							
Joint return? See instructions.												
Keep a copy	Sp	ouse's signature. If a joint return, both must sign. Date Spouse's occu	If the IRS sent you an Identity Protection									
for your records.			PIN, enter it here (see ins									
Paid	Pri	nt/type preparer's name Preparer's signature	Date		DTINI							
				Check ▶ Ш self-employe	IT							
preparer	Parer Firm's name ► Firm's ell											
use only	_	m's address ▶	Phone no.									
					1040A							